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2015 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v rallycrossu - Super1600

. Jezdec

. HAUSBERGER Markus
. STROBL Thomas

. VEVERKA Véaclav jr.

. KUCERA Zdenék

. PANHAUSER Werner
. GERENCSER David

. "LUIGI"

. SZIJJ Zsolt

. MOZER Attila

. "DON NITRO"

. VEGH Szabolcs

. PETRAKOQVITS Mario
. SZECSODI Norbert

. KOVACS Marecell

. KOUTNA Martina

. UJHAZI Bela

Nar.
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN

Soutézici
Veto Czech National Team

*k*k

MGAMS Kft.

0.ZS. Racing Team
Speedy Motorsport

Nyirad Motorsport Kft.
Formula Student Kft.

TQS Hungary Kift.

RCC Sud

Red Silver Plusz Kift.
School Team Hungary Kift.

*kk

TQS Hungary Kit.

Vozidlo
Skoda Fabia
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 208
Skoda Fabia
Citroen C2
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Fabia
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Fabia
Opel Astra
Citroen Saxo
VW Polo
Citroen C2
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Fabia
Toyota Yaris
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. & X Slovakiaring

27
17

32
28

25

21
19

14

Sedl¢any -1

o .
N Sosnova

. o » Sedi¢any -2

Melk

Greinbach

Nordring

Total
88
64
60
57
53
52
48
32
28
25
25
24
21
19
16
14



